



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

01-August-2024

Invoice Date: **01-Aug-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-303662-24**, Customer: **HALAKA BOSTA (RAJU-NAIM)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (M)	20	41.00	820.00	0	0	0.00	820.00

Total Quantity **20.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **820.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **820.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **0.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **820.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

03-August-2024

Invoice Date: **03-Aug-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-400098-24**, Customer: **BD.BKASH PAYMENT(MOSHIN VAI)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN (K) RAJ(FRESH BETEL)1X9 KG CTN	2,000	31.25	62,500.00	0	0	0.00	62,500.00

Total Quantity **2,000.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **62,500.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **62,500.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **0.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **62,500.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

03-August-2024

Invoice Date: **03-Aug-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-400099-24**, Customer: **PERSONAL PAYMENT (BANK AND BKASH)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN B.K (FRESH BETEL)1X9KG CTN	2,000	31.45	62,890.00	0	0	0.00	62,890.00

Total Quantity **2,000.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **62,890.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **62,890.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **0.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **62,890.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.
Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

03-August-2024

Invoice Date: **03-Aug-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-400100-24**, Customer: **PROBASHI ORDER SALSE**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
BD PAN BANGLA (FRESH BETEL) (N)1X9 KG CTN	4,554	31.25	142,312.50	0	0	0.00	142,312.50

Total Quantity **4,554.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **142,312.50**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **142,312.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **0.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **142,312.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

01-August-2024

Invoice Date: **01-Aug-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-600087-24**, Customer: **CASH CUSTOMAR (HALAKA)**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
FRESH GINGER (NO-1 ADA)1X3.5 KG CTN	66	21.00	1,386.00	0	0	0.00	1,386.00
FRESH GARLIC (ROWSON)1X4KG CTN	4	28.00	112.00	0	0	0.00	112.00
FRESH GARLIC (ROWSON SILKA)1X4KG BAG	10	23.00	230.00	0	0	0.00	230.00
JUICE AL HIND(NARKEL) 1X25PCS BAG	11	38.00	418.00	0	0	0.00	418.00
BD ALOO 1X10 KG BAG (B)	57	45.00	2,565.00	0	0	0.00	2,565.00
BD MUKHI(TARO) 2X5 KG CTN	2	92.00	184.00	0	0	0.00	184.00
BD PONSO MUKHI (TARO)1X10 KG CTN	10	90.00	900.00	0	0	0.00	900.00
FRESH TARO (CHINA CHORA)1X7 KG BZG	50	27.00	1,350.00	0	0	0.00	1,350.00
FRESH FOTATO (HALOE)1X2.5KG CTN	6	10.00	60.00	0	0	0.00	60.00
BD KATHAL(JAKPRUIT) 1X1 KG	42.60	6.00	255.60	0	0	0.00	255.60
BD POTOL(PATTAL)2X4.5KG CTN	4	90.00	360.00	0	0	0.00	360.00
BD KAKROL (SPINY GOURD)2X4.5 KG CTN	7	93.00	651.00	0	0	0.00	651.00
BD AAM RUPALI(MANGO) 1X10 KG CTN	1	115.00	115.00	0	0	0.00	115.00
BD LOTKON 1X10(OLIVE) KG CTN	1	115.00	115.00	0	0	0.00	115.00
FRESH GARLIC.LOW (ROWSON) 1X4KG BAG	130	19.00	2,470.00	0	0	0.00	2,470.00

Total Quantity **401.60**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **11,171.60**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **11,172.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **11,171.60**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

02-August-2024

Invoice Date: **02-Aug-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-700006-24**, Customer: **CASH PARTY**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
RUHU FISH 4 F 1X20KG CTN (HAKMI)	1	100.00	100.00	0	15	2.70	100.00

Total Quantity **1.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **100.00**

Total VAT Amount : **2.70**

Total Including VAT Amount : **103.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **100.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

02-August-2024

Invoice Date: **02-Aug-2024**, Invoice No: **INV-700007-24**, Customer: **CASH PARTY**

Nature of goods or services طبيعة السلع أو الخدمات	Quantity كمية	Unit Price سعر الوحدة	Taxable Amount المبلغ الخاضع للضريبة	Discount الخصومات	Tax Rate نسبة الضريبة	Tax Amount مبلغ الضريبة	Item Subtotal (Including VAT) البند المجموع الفرعي (متضمنًا ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
RUHU FISH 6F 1X20KG CTN (SHODESH)	1	249.00	249.00	0	0	0.00	249.00

Total Quantity **1.00**

Total (Excluding VAT) : **249.00**

Total VAT Amount : **0.00**

Total Including VAT Amount : **249.00**

Discount (-) : **0.00**

Paid Amount : **249.00**

Invoice Due Amount : **0.00**



شركة القحطاني للتجارة والجملة

Alqahtani Wholesale and Trading Company

CR-NO5890311845, VAT Reg. No-3102 6116 5700 003

323 High Al Mina, Unit# 7980, Petromin, Jeddah 22111, Saudi Arabia.

Hotline: +966 538670888, Email: info@website.com, Website: wholesalecompany.com



Sales Invoice Details

02-August-2024

Grand Total :

Total Quantity : 8,977.60

Total (Excluding VAT) : 280,043.10

Total VAT Amount : 2.70

Total Including VAT Amount : 280,040.40

Total Discount (-) : 0.00

Total Paid Amount : 167,923.00

Total Invoice Due Amount : 112,117.40